Open to every rider
wanting to join the FISE
World Series

Format

Heats of 4/6 riders
2 runs / Rider
50 secondes / Run

Best run counts

ROLLER FREESTYLE PARK

Competition Format

Top 24
from Qualification

Reverse Ranking

Format

4 heats of 6 riders
2 runs / Rider
50 secondes / Run

Best run counts

Top 12
from Semi Final

Reverse Ranking

Format

2 heats of 6 riders
2 runs / Rider
50 secondes / Run

Best run counts

A In case of schedule issues (for climatic reason or other), format and planning could be adapted.
In case of canceled step, the results from the last step will be consider as final results.

WORLD CUP MEN  (0) ¢{0RF2

Prize Money

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th :
5th:
6th :
7th:
8th:
Oth :
10th :
1th :
12th :

Best Trick :

3000 €
1800 €
1200 €
900 €
800 €
700 €
650 €
600 €
550 €
500 €
400 €
400 €

500 €

Judging Criteria

Difficulty
Height
Flow
Originality
Versatility
Style

Consistency

Variety of tricks
Control of tricks
Landings

Use of the course
Execution

Progression



